
Név Egyesület Edző D E (-) 1.érv. D E (-) 2.érv. (-) Érv.

Ugrás 1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 9,000 0,0 14,000 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 0,0 13,275
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,4 8,550 0,0 12,950 4,2 8,650 0,0 12,850 0,0 12,900
3 Lónai Hajnalka TC Békéscsaba Bereczkiné Harangozó Ildikó, Petrovszki Pál 4,4 8,400 0,0 12,800 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 0,0 12,675
4 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,4 7,650 0,0 12,050 4,6 8,400 0,0 13,000 0,0 12,525
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 3,0 8,000 0,0 11,000 2,4 8,200 0,0 10,600 0,0 10,800
6 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 2,4 8,700 0,0 11,100 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,550

D E (-) Érv.

Felemás 1 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 5,3 8,250 0,0 13,550
Korlát 2 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 7,300 0 12,300

3 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,0 7,200 0 11,200
4 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 2,2 7,000 0 9,200
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 1,0 4,900 0 5,900

D E (-) Érv.

Gerenda 1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 4,9 8,550 0,0 13,450
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,7 8,400 0,0 13,100
3 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750
4 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 2,4 6,900 0,0 9,300

D E (-) Érv.

Talaj 1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 7,900 0,0 12,900
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,9 7,900 0,0 12,800
3 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,1 7,900 0,0 12,000
4 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 3,3 6,000 0,0 9,300

Budapest, 2009. szeptember 20.

Szerenkénti döntők
A MAGYAR KÖZTÁRSASÁG 2009.-évi NŐI JUNIOR BAJNOKSÁGA



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) érv D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) érv

1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 9,0 9,0 8,9 9,1 9,000 14,000 4,0 8,6 8,4 8,8 8,5 8,550 12,550 13,275
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,4 8,8 8,5 8,6 8,4 8,550 12,950 4,2 8,7 8,6 8,7 8,6 8,650 12,850 12,900
3 Lónai Hajnalka TC Békéscsaba Bereczkiné Harangozó Ildikó, Petrovszki Pál 4,4 8,6 8,4 8,4 8,2 8,400 12,800 4,0 8,6 8,5 8,9 8,4 8,550 12,550 12,675
4 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,4 7,7 7,3 7,9 7,6 7,650 12,050 4,6 8,3 8,7 8,2 8,5 8,400 13,000 12,525
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 3,0 8,2 7,8 8,0 8,0 8,000 11,000 2,4 8,2 8,0 8,3 8,2 8,200 10,600 10,800
6 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 2,4 8,6 8,8 8,6 8,8 8,700 11,100 5,550

Budapest, 2009. szeptember 20.

Szerenkénti döntő

Edző

A MAGYAR KÖZTÁRSASÁG 2009.-évi NŐI JUNIOR BAJNOKSÁGA
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D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Érv.

1 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 5,3 8,7 7,7 8,0 8,5 8,250 13,550
2 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 7,2 7,2 7,5 7,4 7,300 12,300
3 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,0 7,2 7,3 7,2 6,7 7,200 11,200
4 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 2,2 6,5 7,5 6,6 7,4 7,000 9,200
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 1,0 4,0 5,2 4,6 5,5 4,900 5,900

## Lónai Hajnalka TC Békéscsaba Bereczkiné Harangozó Ildikó, Petrovszki Pál - - -

Budapest, 2009. szeptember 20.
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Felemás korlát

Szerenkénti döntő

EDZŐ



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Érv.

1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 4,9 8,5 8,9 8,5 8,6 8,550 13,450
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,7 8,5 8,5 8,0 8,3 8,400 13,100
3 Marosvölgyi Noémi Postás SE Botyánszki Mariann, Forgó András 4,5 8,2 8,7 8,1 8,3 8,250 12,750
4 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,1 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,8 7,800 11,900
5 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 2,4 7,0 6,6 6,8 7,1 6,900 9,300

## Lónai Hajnalka TC Békéscsaba Bereczkiné Harangozó Ildikó, Petrovszki Pál - - -

Budapest, 2009. szeptember 20.
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Gerenda

Szerenkénti döntő

EDZŐ



D 1 2 3 4 5 6 E (-) Érv.

1 Tóth Renáta FTC Bathó Márta 5,0 8,0 7,7 7,8 8,1 7,900 12,900
2 Kapitány Olivia KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,9 8,1 7,4 7,8 8,0 7,900 12,800
3 Korodi Anna KSI SE Nagy Zsuzsa, Ziszisz Tanaszisz 4,1 7,8 8,0 7,8 8,5 7,900 12,000
4 Papp Beáta Postás SE Arató Orsolya, Kisiván István 3,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,000 9,300

Budapest, 2009. szeptember 20.
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